11.01.87. Garmisch

course length: 1860 m
vertical drop: 568 m
number of gates: 42
weather: snowing
started: 98-14
finished: 86

(98]
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. Markus Wasmeier

. Pirmin Zurbriggen
. Alberto Ghidoni

. Franck Piccard

. Hans Stuffer

. Guenther Mader
. Herbert Renoth
. Karl Alpigger

. Hubert Strolz

. Heinz Holzer
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.

Michael Eder

Gerhard Pfaffenbichler

Peter Wirnsberger I
Werner Marti
Martin Hangl
Alberto Tomba
Shinya Chiba
Robert Erlacher
Josef Schick
Andreas Wenzel
Hans Enn

Franz Heinzer
Guido Hinterseer

FRG

SUI
ITA

FRA
FRG
AUT
FRG
SUI
AUT
ITA
FRG
AUT
AUT
SUI
SUI
ITA
JAP
ITA
FRG
LIE
AUT

SUI
AUT

Super-G, men

1.23.44

1.24.15
1.24.18

1.25.00
1.25.09
1.25.15
1.25.19
1.25.21
1.25.23
1.25.32
1.25.37
1.25.38
1.25.45
1.25.47
1.25.50
1.25.53
1.25.64
1.25.65
1.25.74
1.25.78
1.25.79

1.25.89

ey

(2)
(39)

(D
(27)
(12)
(14)
(8
(4
(25)
(9
(26)
(16)
(49)
( 6)
(24)
(43)
(18)
(5)
(20)
(7

(13)
(1)



and Peter Mueller
26. Richard Pramotton
27. Felix Belczyk
28. Ivano Marzzola
29.

30.

31. Daniel Mahrer
32. Peter Roth

34. Bernhard Fahner
35. Peter Aigler

36. Philippe Verneret
37. Oswald Toetsch
38. Ivano Camozzi
39. Hans Zehentner
40. Tiger Shaw

and Michael Frost
42. Jeff Olson

43,

44. Guenther Marxer
46. Luc Alphand

47. Andreas Rickenbach
48. Andy Chambers
and Anton Steiner
50. Thomas Buergler
51. Sandy Williams
52. Armin Assinger
53. Tomaz Cizman
54.

55. Michael Brown
56.

57, Roberto Spampatti
58, Christian Gaidet
59. Martin Bell

60.

61.

62. Tommy Moe

63.

64, Peter Jurko

and Lorenz Aregger
66.

67. Robert Boyd

68. Robert Zan

69. Chris Mclver

70. Michael Carney
71. Alain Villiard
72. Jim Read

SUI
ITA
CND
ITA

SUI
FRG
SUI
FRG
FRA
ITA
ITA
FRG
USA
USA
USA

LIE

FRA
USA
USA
AUT
SUI

USA
AUT
YUG

USA

ITA
FRA
GBR

USA

TCH
SUI

CND
YUG
CND
CND
CND
CND

1.26.05
1.26.09
1.26.21
1.26.23

1.26.27
1.26.31
1.26.38
1.26.45
1.26.57
1.26.69
1.26.74
1.26.78

1.26.81
1.26.84

1.26.95
1.27.04
1.27.05

1.27.07
1.27.17
1.27.26
1.27.38
1.27.43

1.27.59

1.27.60
1.27.62
1.27.63

1.27.88

1.27.98

1.28.09
1.28.12
1.28.26
1.28.30
1.28.35
1.28.40

(3)
21)

(29)

(23)
(30)
(48)
(35)
(40)
(50)
(33)
(52)

(32)

(22)
(28)

(19)
(41)

(36)

(34)
(37)
(45)

(47)
(44)



73. Doug Lewis
74. Bill Hudson
75. Saso Robic

76. Daniel Moar

DNEF(1):
Marc Girardelli
Leonhard Stock
Michael Mair
Yves Tavernier
Torjus Berge
Niklas Henning

1. Markus Wasmeier
2. Marc Girardelli

3. Alberto Ghidoni
4. Franck Piccard
5. Pirmin Zurbriggen

6. Peter Wirnsberger [
7. Michael Eder
8. Karl Alpigger
9. Shinya Chiba
10. Gerhard Pfaffenbichler

USA
USA
YUG
CND

LUX
AUT
ITA

FRA
NOR
SWE

FRG
LUX

ITA
FRA
SUI

AUT
FRG
SUI
JAP
AUT

1.28.59
1.28.87
1.28.96
1.29.01

53.36 (10)

(15)
(17)
(38)
(46)
(1)

split-time:

53.29
53.36

53.69
53.74
53.82

54.03
54.12
54.13
54.24
54.25

(42)

(1)
(10)

(39)
(1)
(2

(16)
(9
(8
(43)
(26)



1. Markus Wasmeier

2. Pirmin Zurbriggen
3. Alberto Ghidoni
and Hubert Strolz

5. Guenther Mader
6. Herbert Renoth
7. Hans Stuffer

8. Martin Hangl
9. Andreas Wenzel
10. Heinz Holzer

FRG

SUI
ITA
AUT

AUT
FRG
FRG

SUI
LIE
ITA

finish:

30.15
30.35
30.49
30.67
30.68
30.69
30.86

30.92
30.94

(1D

(2
37!

(4

(12)
(14)
(27)

(0)
(20)
(25)



